
2016 NWKL All-League Football Selections
Offense Defense
Quarterback Nose Guard
Quinten Cravens St. Francis 1st Trayton Doyle St. Francis 1st
Tyler Lingg Dighton 1st Logan Lingg Dighton 2nd
Maverick Green Rawlins County 2nd
Levi Johnson Wallace County 2nd Defensive End

Brock Waters St. Francis 1st
Running Back Tyler Lingg Dighton 1st
Taylor Rogers Saint Francis 1st Grady Hammer Wallace County 1st
Cole Sramek Rawlins County 1st Jarrod Dible Hoxie 2nd
Grady Hammer Wallace County 1st Gabe Klinge Wallace County 2nd
Troyal Burris Hoxie 1st Isaac Torson Dighton 2nd
Lake Lewis Dighton 2nd Sohn Domsch Rawlins County 2nd
Latham Schwarz Hoxie 2nd
Cade Wurm Decatur Community 2nd Punter
Jordan Raby St. Francis 2nd Wyatt Britt Rawlins County 1st

Troyal Burris Hoxie 1st
Tight End
Brock Waters St. Francis 1st Linebacker
Seth Johnson Wallace County 1st Chisum Grund Wallace County 1st
Wyatt Britt Rawlins County 2nd Lake Lewis Dighton 1st
Luke Schippers Hoxie 2nd Will Ginther Rawlins County 1st

Jordan Raby St. Francis 2nd
Offensive Line Maverick Green Rawlins County 2nd
Jerry Nietzel St. Francis 1st Dalton Straub St. Francis 2nd
Gabe Klinge Wallace County 1st
Logan Lingg Dighton 1st Defensive Back
Colton Heskett Hoxie 2nd Dylan Foos Dighton 1st
Ryan Grover St. Francis 2nd Carlin Springsteel Wallace County 1st
Sohn Domsch Rawlins County 2nd Taylor Rogers St. Francis 1st



Will Crouse Rawlins County 2nd Cole Sramek Rawlins County 1st
Quinton Cravens St. Francis 2nd

Split End Seth Johnson Wallace County 2nd
Dylan Foos Dighton 1st Latham Schwarz Hoxie 2nd
Tate Busse St. Francis 1st Tate Busse St. Francis 2nd
David Cramer Dighton 2nd
Nick Withington Rawlins County 2nd

Center
Trayton Doyle St. Francis 1st
Will Ginther Rawlins County 2nd

Kicker
Tyler Beckman Rawlins County 1st
Sammy Aquino Wallace County 2nd

Return Specialist
Dylan Foos Dighton 1st
Taylor Rogers St. Francis 1st

Jose Chavez Greeley County DB
Frank Mendoza Greeley County OL/LB
Nathan Miller Greeley County TE
Kody Edzards Greeley County OL
Isaac Torson Dighton OL
Gunther Shull Dighton Center
Blair Hoffman Dighton DB
Dalton Hoffman Dighton DB
Luke Kaiser Quinter LB
Lane Keith Quinter LB
Joel Hill St. Francis RB/LB
Luke Lampe St. Francis RB/LB
Luin Norris St. Francis DE



Dalton Straub St. Francis TE
Esteban RodriguezWallace County LB
Carlin Springsteel Wallace County WR
Levi Johnson Wallace County DB
Landon Bowles Wallace County Center
Jarrod Dible Hoxie OL
Colton Heskett Hoxie DE
Taye Washington Hoxie C/NG
Taylor Burris Hoxie LB/TE
Jalen Kruep Rawlins County LB
Will Crouse Rawlins County NG
Sawyer Skolout Rawlins County DE
Wyatt Britt Rawlins County DB
Dayton Kempt Decatur Community OL/LB
Kole Breth Decatur Community WR
Kel Grafel Decatur Community DB/RB
Cade Wurm Decatur Community LB


